Total 735 975 1,710 (9%) (7%) (8%)

1. AN includes prill and solution
2. Emulsion products include bulk emulsion and packaged emulsion

© Orica Limited Group

34

34

Diverse geographic portfolio
% of HY16 revenue

By commodity
% of HY16 revenue

By product / services offering1

% of HY16 revenue

31%

26%

18%

25%

Australia Pacific & Indonesia
North America
Latin America
Europe, Africa & Asia

DIVERSIFIED GLOBAL BUSINESS

1. Advanced Products and Services is embedded in several product/services offerings

23%

4%

21%

7%

15%

14%

16%

Thermal coal Coking coal
Gold Iron ore
Copper Q&C
Other

18%

25%

12%

15%

6%

12%

8%
4%

AN/ANFO Bulk Emulsion
Packaged Products Initiating Systems
Mining Chemicals Onsite Services
Resins/Powders/Steel Other

© Orica Limited Group35

FX EXPOSURE

• Basket of ~45 currencies translated to AUD earnings

• Broad distribution of earnings provides some insulation against cyclical currency fluctuations

FY16 FX movements
(% change from pcp)

EBIT Composition
(FX Translation)
(%)

USD 1.0 m

EMEA 0.4 m

CAD 0.3 m

LATAM 0.3 m

ASIA 0.2 m

TOTAL 2.2 m

EBIT Sensitivity to FX
Movement1

1% change +/-

USD
31%

AUD
31%

EMEA
Bloc
12%

CAD
11%

LATAM
Bloc
10%

Asia
Bloc
5%

-20% -10% 0% 10% 20%

USD

EMEA

CAD

LATAM

ASIA

1. Sensitivity based on six month EBIT result

© Orica Limited Group36

CASH CONVERSION

1. Cash Conversion/EBITDA
2. Includes discontinued operations

Half year ended 31 March ($m) 2016 2015

Continuing Operations

EBITDA 450.1 472.1

TWC movement (58.7) (55.8)

Sustaining Capital (60.0) (77.4)

Cash Conversion 331.4 338.9

Cash Conversion %1 73.6% 71.8%

Cash Conversion %1 (Consolidated Group2) 73.6% 54.9%

© Orica Limited Group37

INTEREST COVER

1. Includes discontinued operations
2. Financial expense in 2016 includes the impact of $16.6M of capitalised borrowing costs (2015: $17.2M)

Half year ended 31 March ($m) 2016 2015 Change
($)

Consolidated Group1

EBIT before individually material items 316.5 338.3 (21.8)

Net financing costs 2 45.5 48.0 (2.5)

Interest cover (times) 7.0x 7.0x n/c

Interest cover (times) excluding capitalised borrowing costs 5.1x 5.2x (0.1x)

Continuing Operations

EBIT before individually material items 316.5 330.0 (13.5)

Net financing costs 2 45.5 48.1 (2.6)

Interest cover (times) 7.0x 6.9x 0.1x

Interest cover (times) excluding capitalised borrowing costs 5.1x 5.1x n/c

© Orica Limited Group

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21 FY23 FY25 FY26 FY31

Committed Bank Facilities Export Credit Finance

US Private Placement Other

Drawn Debt Maturity Profile

38

Average tenor at March 2016  - 5.4 years
Average tenor at September 2015  - 5.8 years

Facility Headroom

1. Includes overdraft, lease liabilities and other borrowings

DEBT PROFILE

38

2,296 2,300

1,411 1,670

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500